01 May 2020
Home automation is all about adding comfort and convenience. Technology has rapidly
changed in just about every aspect of life, newest innovations are hitting a homerun, a smart
home or home automation is not something belonging to the distant future anymore. It has
arrived — the internet is gradually making its way into everything, from appliances to
motorised curtains or motorised blinds, and you will soon be able to control most things in
your home from your phone.
Motorised curtains and Motorised roller blinds are just one aspect of smart home automation

Protection
(IP)
Maximum
Limit Turn
(turn)
Running
Time
(min)
Working
Temperature
(℃)
Length
L1 / L2
(mm)
Certification
DM28LEU/S 2 28 433 1.25 15 IP20 ∞ �6 0℃~40℃ 642/630
Features
Micro-USB Memorized Setting Status Feedback Preferred Stop Position
Switch Direction
Stall Protection

∞
∞
>4
>4
0℃~40℃
0℃~40℃
50
50
Note: Above-listed are common information for reference. Please consult iSmart Window  export team for technical details or customization specs.
Page 63
L1
L2 Rated Rated Rated Rated Degree Of Maximum Running Working
Torque Speed Current Power Protection Limit Turn Time Temperature L1/L2 Certification
(Nm) (Rpm) (A) (W) (IP) (turn) (min) (℃) (mm)
DM25DS
(Φ25) DM25DS-1/32 1 32 0.38 9 IP20 25 >6 0℃~40℃ 311/301
DM25DB
(Φ25) DM25DB-1.1/40 1.1 40 0.41 9.7 IP44 ∞ >6 0℃~40℃ 304/284
Note: Above-listed are common information for reference. Please consult iSmart Window  export team for technical details or customization specs.
24V
DB
S  E  R  I  E S
Electronic Limit
Switch Control
Page 64
Page 11
1
PRODUCT
PARAMETER
DM25LE
DM25LE-1.1/40 1.1 40 433 0.87 10 IP20 ∞ >6 0℃~40℃ 503/491
(Φ25)
DM28LE
(Φ28)
DM28LEQ-2/28 2 28 433 1.10 13 IP20 ∞ >6 0℃~40℃ 642/630
DM35LE
DM35LE-3/28 3 28 433 2.20 26 IP20 ∞ >6 0℃~40℃ 654/637
(Φ35)
DM45LE
(Φ45)
DM45LEQ-3/28

Radio+ Radio+
L1
L2
Rated Rated Radio Rated Rated Degree Of Maximum Running Working
Torque Speed Frequency Current Power Protection Limit Turn Time Temperature L1/L2
Certification
(Nm) (Rpm) (MHz) (A) (IP) (turn) (min) (℃) (mm) (W)
Page 65
L1
L2
Rated Rated Radio Rated Rated Degree Of Maximum Running Working
Torque Speed Frequency Current Power Protection Limit Turn Time Temperature L1/L2
Certification
(Nm) (Rpm) (MHz) (A) (IP) (turn) (min) (℃) (mm)
12V
DM25CE/S-0.7/34 0.7 34 433 0.43 7 IP20 ∞ 0℃~40℃ 296/285
DM25CE
(Φ25)
DM25CE/S-1.1/40 1.1 40 433 0.83 10 IP20 ∞ 0℃~40℃ 296/285
DM25CE/S-1.5/32 1.5 32 433 1.00 10 IP20 ∞
>6
>6
>6 0℃~40℃ 296/285
DM28CEQ DM28CEQ-2/28 2 28 433 1.10 13 IP20 ∞ >6 0℃~40℃ 430/418
(Φ28)
DM25TE DM25TE-0.7/3
4
0.7 34 433 0.09 10 IP20 ∞ 0℃~40℃ 433/421
(Φ25) DM25TE-1.5/32 1.5 32 433 0.15 13 IP20 ∞
>6
>6 0℃~40℃ 443/431
DM28TEQ DM28TEQ-2/28 2 28 433 0.16 18 IP20 ∞ >6 0℃~40℃ 643/631
(Φ28)
Note: Above-listed are common information for reference. Please consult iSmart Window  export team for technical details or customization specs.
CES E R I E S
Electronic Limit
Radio Control
TES E R I E S
Electronic Limit
Radio Control
Radio+
(W)
Page 66
Page 11
3
PRODUCT
PARAMETER
L1
L2
Rated Rated Rated Rated Degree Of Maximum Running Working
Torque Speed Current Power Protection Limit Turn Time Temperature L1/L2 Certification
(Nm) (Rpm) (A) (IP) (turn) (min) (℃) (mm)
DM35S-6/28 6 28 0.53 121 IP44 36 445/417
DM35S DM35S-10/17 10 17 0.53 121 IP44 36 445/417
(Φ35) DM35S-13/14 13 14 0.53 121 IP44 36
>4
>4
>4
-10℃~50℃
-10℃~50℃
-10℃~50℃ 445/417
DM35SL DM35SL-6/28 6 28 0.67 144 IP44 36 514/487
(Φ35) DM35SL-10/17 10 17 0.67 144 IP44 36
>4
>4
-10℃~50℃
-10℃~50℃ 514/487
DM35SD DM35SD-10/17 10 17 0.53 121 IP44 36 >4 -10℃~50℃ 395/368
(Φ35)
Note: Above-listed are common information for reference. Please consult iSmart Window  export team for technical details or customization specs.
SS E R I E S
Mechanic
Limit
(W)
Page 67
Note: Above-listed are common information for reference. Please consult iSmart Window export team for technical details or customization specs.
Pae 11
5
PRODUCT
PARAMETER
L1
L2 Rated Rated Radio Rated Rated Degree Of Maximum Running Working
Torque Speed Frequency Current Power Protection Limit Turn Time Temperature L1/L2 Certification
(Nm) (Rpm) (MHz) (A) (W) (IP) (turn) (min) (℃) (mm)
DM35R-6/28 6 28 433 0.53 121 IP44 36 594/567
DM35R DM35R-10/17 10 17 433 0.53 121 IP44 36 594/567
(Φ35) DM35R-13/14 13 14 433 0.53 121 IP44 36
>4
>4
>4
-10℃~50℃
-10℃~50℃
-10℃~50℃ 594/567
DM35RL DM35RL-6/28 6 28 433 0.63 144 IP44 36 594/567
(Φ35) DM35RL-10/17 10 17 433 0.63 144 IP44 36
>4
>4
-10℃~50℃
-10℃~50℃ 594/567
DM35RQ-4/28 4 28 433 0.57 133 IP44 36 613/587
DM35RQ DM35RQ-6/20 6 20 433 0.57 133 IP44 36 613/587
(Φ35) DM35RQ-8/15 8 17 433 0.57 133 IP44 36
>4
>4
>4
-10℃~50℃